
Open Poles   ( entries)
1D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Kiley Dean - Bandit (12-14) 21.223 21.223 $152.00
2 Cassidy Kusenburger - Zeb (15-19) 21.351 21.351 $102.00
3 Sophie Aguado - Hank (r 15-19) 21.488 21.488

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Ryan Farrell- Iceman (r 9-11) 22.603 22.603 $131.00
2 Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 22.713 22.713 $87.00
3 Sydney Smith- Jax (r 15-19) 22.895 22.895
4 Kiley Dean - Sparky 23.030 23.030
5 Rebecca Rowell- Google Me Fabulous (r 20+) 23.116 23.116
6 Klacey Dean - Houston (9-11) 23.203 23.203

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Fawn Schott - Foxie (15-19) 24.060 24.060 $145.00

4D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Daniez Pontillo - Dusty 25.474 25.474 $65.00
2 Kathy Durst - Tiny 25.809 25.809 $43.00
3 Miranda Schott - Martini (20+) 21.442 5 26.442
4 Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) 22.057 5 27.057
5 Samantha Cortinas - Misty (r12-14) 22.184 5 27.184
6 Alisa Flores- Dusty (r12-14) 22.319 5 27.319
7 Brianna Garza- Shrek (r 12-14) 22.475 5 27.475
8 Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (r 20+) 22.999 5 27.999
9 Kelsey Harms - Piaso (r9-11) 23.057 5 28.057

10 Kathy Durst- Ollie 28.190 28.190
11 Kyra Still - Cali (12-14) (Nov) 23.361 5 28.361
12 Klacey Dean - Don (9-11) 24.177 5 29.177
13 Brady Stewart- Frito (r 12-14) (Nov) 24.679 5 29.679
14 Liza Elder - Starbuck (15-19) 20.770 15 35.770

Morgan Brown - Firewater Queen (20+) NT NT
Samantha Doran - Red (15-19) NT NT
Kyndell Seidel - Fancy (12-14) NT NT 
Kyrsten Budde - Blackjack NT NT 
Samantha Cortinas - Blue (Nov) NS NS
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8 & Under Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Ava Clark- Speedy 28.946 28.946
2 Layne Lowry - Goldie 42.335 5 47.335
3 Olivia Madera - Rango 47.817 47.817
4 Eadie Goulet - Stash 47.924 5 52.924
5 Dylan Lowry - Superman NT NT 
6 Ryker Dean - Houston NT NT 

9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Ryan Farrell- Iceman 22.603 22.603
2 Klacey Dean - Houston 23.203 23.203
3 Madison Clark- Cody 22.057 5 27.057
4 Kelsey Harms- Piaso 23.057 5 28.057
5 Klacey Dean - Don 24.177 5 29.177

12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Kiley Dean - Bandit 21.223 21.223
2 Layla Weaks - Gringo 22.713 22.713
3 Samantha Cortinas - Misty 22.184 5 27.184
4 Alissa Flores - Dusty 22.319 5 27.319
5 Briana Garza - Shrek 22.475 5 27.475
6 Kyra Still - Cali 23.361 5 28.361
7 Brady Stewart-Frito 24.679 5 29.679

Kyndell Seidel - Fancy NT NT 

15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb 21.351 21.351
2 Sophie Aguado - Hank 21.488 21.488
3 Sydney Smith - Jax 22.895 22.895
4 Fawn Schott - Foxie 24.060 24.060
5 Liza Elder - Starbuck 20.770 15 35.770

Samantha Doran - Red NT NT 

20 & Over Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Rebecca Rowell - Google Me Fabulous 23.116 23.116
2 Miranda Schott - Martini (20+) 21.442 5 26.442
3 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 22.999 5 27.999

Morgan Brown - Firewater Queen NT NT 
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Novice Poles $300 Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Kyra Still - Cali 23.361 5 28.361
2 Brady Stewart - Frito 24.679 5 29.679

Samantha Cortinas - Blue NS NS

8 & Under Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Dylan Lowry - Chick (Open) 16.455 16.455
2 Ava Clark - Speedy 19.239 19.239
3 Hadley Pegues - Oreo  22.381 22.381
4 Eadie Goulet - Stash 28.322 28.322
5 Olivia Madera 30.515 30.515

Ryker Dean - Houston NT NT
Layne Lowry - Goldie NT NT

9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Ryan Farrell - Phil 15.326 15.326
2 Amberly Klaehn- Kooter 15.769 15.769
3 Ryan Farrell - Doc 16.034 16.034
4 Kelsey Harms - Tilley 16.061 16.061
5 Kendyll Landrum - A Cowboy Charmer 16.759 16.759
6 Madison Clark - Cody 16.209 5 21.209
7 Kelsey Harms - Blitz 16.629 5 21.629
8 Klacey Dean - Don 18.956 5 23.956

12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Allissa Flores-Tequila Lenas Macho (r12-14) 15.648 15.648
2 Layla Weaks - Chili 16.533 16.533
3 Kinley Klaehn - Oreo 16.780 16.780
4 Kyra Still - Cali 17.183 17.183
5 Samantha Cortinas - Blue 18.718 18.718
6 Kyndell Seidel - Whiskey 16.358 5 21.358
7 Brady Stewart - Frito 16.781 5 21.781
8 Brianna Garza - Shrek 18.131 10 28.131

15-19 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Lauryn Moos - Streaking Hot 15.427 15.427
2 Maddie Aasbo - Guy 15.633 15.633
3 Liza Elder - Delight 15.634 15.634
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4 Lauryn Moos - Pete Is Fabulous 15.753 15.753
5 Millie Marquart - Roxie 16.157 16.157
6 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb 16.219 16.219
7 Sophie Aguado - Captain 16.231 16.231
8 Fawn Schott - Foxy 16.577 16.577
9 Sam Doran - Red 16.688 16.688

10 Sydney Smith - Jax 17.549 17.549
11 Liza Elder - Dash 15.624 5 20.624
12 Maddie Brown - Chic 15.752 5 20.752
13 Millie Marquart - Marley 17.919 5 22.919
14 Brooke Peterson - Son of a Gunsmoke 18.623 5 23.623

20-49 Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Morgan Brown - Firewater Queen 15.435 15.435
2 Reagan Lowry - Benji 15.526 15.526
3 Toni Felps - Paris 15.629 15.629
4 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds 15.999 15.999
5 Allison Pfeiffer - Celestrial Perks 16.004 16.004
6 Jackie Williams - Famous Apple Pie 16.403 16.403
7 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 16.438 16.438
8 Jackie Williams - Bet N Pep 17.374 17.374
9 Morgan Brown - Mr Jesse Taylor 20.117 20.117

50 & Over Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Rebecca Rowell - Google Me Fabulous 15.685 15.685
2 Renee Turcotte - Blue 15.835 15.835
3 Teddy Harllee - Bigelows Feature 16.098 16.098
4 Pamela McClaugherty - Oakly 16.257 16.257
5 Kathy Durst - Tiny 17.825 17.825
6 Julia Hoxie - Cruz 18.510 18.510
7 Kathy Durst - Ollie 19.438 5 24.438
8 Tracy Smith - Niki NS NS

Green Novice Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Shanda Sieidel - Jane 16.620 16.620
2 Morgan Brown - Mr Jesse Taylor 20.117 20.117
3 Tracy Smith - Niki NS NS

$1-$2000 Novice Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
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1 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds 15.999 15.999
2 Brady Stewart - Frito 16.781 5 21.781

Open 5D Barrels
1D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Ryan Farrell - Phil (9-11) 15.326 15.326 $351.00
2 Lauryn Moos - Streaking Hot (15-19) 15.427 15.427 $264.00
3 Morgan Brown - Firewater Queen (20-49) 15.435 15.435 $176.00
4 Raegan Lowry - Benji (20-49) 15.526 15.526 $88.00
5 Toni Felps - Paris (20-49) 15.629 15.629
6 Maddie Aasbo - Guy 15.633 15.633
7 Liza Elder - Delight (15-19) 15.634 15.634
8 Allissa Flores-Tequila Lenas Macho (r12-14) 15.648 15.648
9 Kyrsten Budde - BlackJack 15.652 15.652

10 Suade Furr - Dashin French Socks 15.663 15.663
11 Rebecca Rowell -GoogleMeFabulous(50+) 15.685 15.685
12 Katie Flores - Annie 15.713 15.713
13 Lauryn Moos - Pete Is Fabulous (15-19) 15.753 15.753
14 Amberly Klaehn - Kooter (9-11) 15.769 15.769

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Renee Turcotte - Blue (50+) 15.835 15.835 $293.00
2 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds (20-49, 2KNov)15.999 15.999 $220.00
3 Allison Pfeiffer - Celestrial Perks (20-49) 16.004 16.004 $147.00
4 Christi Ludlam - He An Aspen Fire 16.008 16.008 $73.00
5 Ryan Farrell - Doc (9-11) 16.034 16.034
6 Sophie Aguado - Hank 16.058 16.058
7 Kelsey Harms - Tilley (9-11) 16.061 16.061
8 Vonda Pelton - Peppy 16.078 16.078
9 Teddi Harllee - Bigelos Feature(r50+) 16.098 16.098

10 Millie Marquart - Roxie (15-19) 16.157 16.157
11 Fawn Schott - Martini 16.216 16.216
12 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb (r 15-19 ) 16.219 16.219
13 Sophie Aguado - Captain (15-19) 16.231 16.231

14T Pamela McClaugherty - Oakley (r 50+) 16.257 16.257
14T Vonda Pelton - Jesse 16.257 16.257
16 Stephanie Garza - Jenny Garza 16.259 16.259

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Alana Cantu - Finti - Flints Target 16.365 16.365 $234.00
2 Jackie Williams - Famous Apple Pie (r20-49) 16.403 16.403 $176.00
3 Samantha Cortinas - Misty 16.416 16.416 $117.00
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4 Courtney Conklin - As Cool As Nick Gets 16.433 16.433 $59.00
5 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny (20-49) 16.438 16.438
6 Dyan Lowry - Chick (8&U) 16.455 16.455
7 Rayni Sandidge - Whinny 16.496 16.496
8 Layla Weaks - Greengo (r12-14) 16.533 16.533
9 Rebecca Rothlisberger - Hollywood Apache 86 16.572 16.572

10 Fawn Schott - Foxy (15-19) 16.577 16.577
11 Shanda Seidel - Jane (Green) 16.620 16.620
12 Sam Doran - Red (15-19) 16.688 16.688
13 Kendyll Landrum - A Cowboy Charmer (9-11) 16.759 16.759
14 Vanessa McCain - Only Happy Endings 16.778 16.778
15 Kinley Klaehn - Oreo (12-14) 16.780 16.780
16 Serena Walston - Gracie 16.820 16.820

4D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Addie Ellis - Phoenix 16.856 16.856 $175.00
2 Alexis de la Garza - Grey 16.933 16.933 $132.00
3 Krysten Budde - Eddie 17.039 17.039 $88.00
4 Kyra Still - Cali/La Jollas Hotshot (12-14) 17.183 17.183 $44.00

5D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Lindy Elrod - Sylve 17.360 17.360 $115.00
2 Jackie Williams - Bet N Pep(r20-49) 17.374 17.374 $86.00
3 Sydney Smith - Jax (r 15-19) 17.549 17.549 $57.00
4 Rebecca Rowell- BuzdonFirewaterFame 17.797 17.797 $35.00
5 Kathy Durst - Tiny (r50 +) 17.825 17.825
6 Krysten Budde - Chazz 18.138 18.138
7 Courtney Conklin - Fly Bye Moon Flash 18.207 18.207
8 Julia Hoxie - Cruz (50&) 18.510 18.510
9 Samantha Cortinas - Blue (12-14) 18.718 18.718

10 Klacey Dean - Houston 19.002 19.002
11 Carrol Copeland - Stella 20.031 20.031
12 Morgan Brown - Mr Jesse Taylor (20-49)(Green) 20.117 20.117
13 Kiley Dean - Katie 15.455 5 NT 

Liza Elder - Dash (15-19) 15.624 5 NT 
Maddie Brown - Chic (15-19) 15.752 5 NT
Rebecca Rothlisberger - Red Klassy Sensation 15.778 5 NT
Ardin Merte - Slinky 15.805 5 NT
Madison Clark - Cody (9-11) 16.209 5 NT
Kyndell Seidel - Whiskey (12-14) 16.358 5 NT
Kelsey Harms - Blitz (r 9-11) 16.629 5 NT
Brady Stewart - Frito (r12-14 & Nov) 16.781 5 NT
Kassandra Mason - Lika Dual Spark 17.740 5 NT 
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Millie Marquart - Marley (15-19) 17.919 5 NT
Brianna Garza - Shrek (12-14) 18.131 10 NT
Brooke Petterson - Son of a Gunsmoke 18.623 5 NT
Klacey Dean - Don (9-11) 18.956 5 NT 
Kathy Durst - Ollie (50+) 19.438 5 NT
Kiley Dean - Allie NT NT
Charlesee Gallaway - Boogie NT NT
Lindy Elrod - Stinker Bell NT NT 
Tracey Smith - (50+)(Adult)(Gr Nov) NS NS
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